
PLACE YOUR ORDERS BY FEBRUARY 11TH 
ASK FOR THE SUPER BOWL SPECIALS 

516.333.4311 

SUPER 
BOWL
SPECIALS

A S K  F O R  T H E  S U P E R  B O W L  S P E C I A L S  W H E N  
P L A C I N G  Y O U R  O R D E R

 
P I C K  U P  A T  C A R L E  P L A C E  V I L L A G E  D E L I C A T E S S E N

2 8 0  W E S T B U R Y  A V E N U E ,  C A R L E  P L A C E  

STARTERS (SERVES 10-15 GUESTS)

Assorted Hot Appetizers 
mini hot dogs, bacon wrapped scallops, sesame chicken,
coconut shrimp
Antipasto Platter
Cheese and Crackers Platter 
Wings

$55
 
 

$50
$45
$65

HEROES 

American 
Italian 
Chicken Cutlet or Grilled Chicken with 
fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers, pesto

 Per Foot, comes with choice of 2 salads 

$19.95 each

HOT ENTREES (SERVES 10-15 GUESTS)

Sausage & Peppers 
Penne ala Vodka 
Kanas City Baby Back Ribs 
Philly Cheesesteaks

$45
$50
$55
$65

 
DESSERT TRAY

Cookie and Brownie Platter $65


